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Not all services at the practice are available under the NHS

Where patients require non-NHS services a private fee may
be payable.

This leaflet is for guidance only and costs may change
without notice

O

Travel Vaccinations

The Valkyrie Surgery no longer carry out private travel
vaccinations.

Please visit your local travel clinic, where you will be assessed.

We will provide all NHS vaccinations free of charge once you
have completed and provided us with a copy of your travel
assessment.

These vaccinations are:

Polio (given as a combined diphtheria/tetanus/polio jab)

° Typhoid
° Hepatitis A
. Cholera

Hepatitis B Vaccination

Please visit your occupation health service for Hepatitis B
vaccinations.




Other Non-NHS service charges

Medical Insurance form (BUPA etc)

To whom it may concern no assessment
To whom it may concern with assessment
To whom it may concern urgent

Bus pass

Housing/council letter

Firearms/shotgun licence no examination
Criminal injuries compensation authority
Private sick note

Holiday cancellation no assessment
Holiday cancellation with assessment
Patient taken ill abroad report

Taxi HGV Medical

DVLA Questionnaire no assessment
DVLA Questionnaire with assessment
Capital/ Ministry of Defence

Special Constables

Adoption Medical

OFSTED Childminding

Insurance GPR

Insurance with assessment

Targeted report single condition

Extra information

Forms for third parties at patients request
University letters

Army medical form

Pension certificate evidence
Fostering Medical

£70.00
£65.00
£140.00
£90.00
£25.00
£25.00
£89.00
£50.00
£50.00
£80.00
£120.00
£90.00

£140.00
£40.00
£85.00
£65.00
£35.00
£120.00
£105.00
£104,00
£160.00
£80.00
£40.00
£70.00
£20.00
£50.00
£50.00
£88.63




The Valkyrie Surgery
Valkyrie Primary Care Centre
50 Valkyrie Road
Westcliff on Sea
Essex
SS0 8BU

Telephone 01702 221622
Website www.valkyriesurgery.nhs.uk

Payments will be required before issue.
Payments can be made by
Cash
Cheque
Debit card
We do not accept American Express

Please note
We do not complete the following
Passport applications
Power of Attorney
Court of Protection
Diving
Capacity assessments



http://www.valkyriesurgery.nhs.uk/

