

FEES AND CHARGES NON-NHS SERVICES

December 2025

The Valkyrie Surgery

Not all services at the practice are available under the NHS

Where patients require non-NHS services a private fee may be payable.

This leaflet is for guidance only and costs may change without notice



Travel Vaccinations

The Valkyrie Surgery no longer carry out private travel vaccinations.

Please visit your local travel clinic, where you will be assessed.

We will provide all NHS vaccinations free of charge once you have completed and provided us with a copy of your travel assessment.

These vaccinations are:

Polio (given as a combined diphtheria/tetanus/polio jab)

- Typhoid
- Hepatitis A
- Cholera

Hepatitis B Vaccination

Please visit your occupation health service for Hepatitis B vaccinations.

Other Non-NHS service charges

Medical Insurance form (BUPA etc)	£70.00
To whom it may concern no assessment	£65.00
To whom it may concern with assessment	£140.00
To whom it may concern urgent	£90.00
Bus pass	£25.00
Housing/council letter	£25.00
Firearms/shotgun licence no examination	£89.00
Criminal injuries compensation authority	£50.00
Private sick note	£50.00
Holiday cancellation no assessment	00.08 2
Holiday cancellation with assessment	£120.00
Patient taken ill abroad report	£90.00
Taxi HGV Medical	£140.00
DVLA Questionnaire no assessment	£40.00
DVLA Questionnaire with assessment	£85.00
Capital/ Ministry of Defence	£65.00
Special Constables	£35.00
Adoption Medical	£120.00
OFSTED Childminding	£105.00
Insurance GPR	£104,00
Insurance with assessment	£160.00
Targeted report single condition	280.00
Extra information	£40.00
Forms for third parties at patients request	£70.00
University letters	£20.00
Army medical form	£50.00
Pension certificate evidence	£50.00
Fostering Medical	£88.63

The Valkyrie Surgery
Valkyrie Primary Care Centre
50 Valkyrie Road
Westcliff on Sea
Essex
SS0 8BU

Telephone 01702 221622
Website www.valkyriesurgery.nhs.uk

Payments will be required before issue.

Payments can be made by

Cash

Cheque

Debit card

We do not accept American Express

Please note

We do **not** complete the following
Passport applications
Power of Attorney
Court of Protection
Diving
Capacity assessments